Drawing — Battery rack for NF220623-01 VM 6-150 or 6-200 2 tier

Quantity of Elements
20 x grid | power V M, 'grid | power VM 6-150'

Article No., Rack Type, Acceleration
EQ2ULPT001028502, EQ-2UL-PT__1-02850-2, 0.99g/0.63 g-UBC Zone 4

Rack Dimensions
Length = 112.20 inch
Width = 23.23 inch
Height = 62.99 inch
B =19.69 inch

HB = 59.69 inch

Components List
4 x PGL 2
904
1054
454C
904cC
1054cC
ES1602
ET0102
EB0064
EB0974

WNOEDNDNDREDN
XXX X X XX XX

Battery Weight
20 x 115.08 Ibs = 2301.60 Ibs

Rack Weight
436.52 Ibs

Total Weight
2738.12 Ibs

Projected Surface Load
151.27 Ib/ft?

Load per Insulator
456.35 Ibs
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